Tender text
ATT-5100PEU
Wall-mounted PA Volume Control with 24 V Emergency Priority Relay
• Attenuation in 10 steps, position 0 is OFF
• For 100 V line technique
• White plastic front panel and knob
• Also suitable for already existing series of switches with standard cover frames (cutout: 50 mm or 55 mm)
• Flush mounting into standard 65 mm wall sockets
• Screw terminal
Specifications:
Description wall-mounted PA volume control
Frequency range 50-18,000 Hz
Power rating 100 W
Priority facility yes
Dimensions 80 x 80 x 70 mm
Mounting depth 50 mm
Weight 342 g
Brand: MONACOR
Type: ATT-5100PEU
Quantity: 1
Packing dimensions (W x H x L): 0.09 x 0.085 x 0.09 m
Gross weight: 0.375 kg
Net weight: 0.342 kg
Item weight (w/o accessories): 0.342 kg
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)